


Public Disclosure Form

Ordinary
shares

Dealing in a derivative which is
referenced to a basket or index
including relevant securities
which represent less than 1% of
the class in issue and less than
20% of the value of the
securities in the basket or index

Sale

169,775

$3,643,879.0000

$21.6900

$21.2600

End

Note:




